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Jenny Lynn 39   40 41   42 43   44 45   46 47   48 49   50 51    52 53   54 55   56 57   58 59   60 61   62 63   64 (45800 N.)

Circle Mtn. 72   
71 (44200 N.)

Honda Bow 70  
69 (42600 N.)

Rockway Hills
68  
67 (41000 N.)

Desert Hills
66  
65 (39400 N.)

Joy Ranch 64  
63 (37800 N.)

Stage Coach
62  
61 (36200 N.)

Carefree 
60  
59 (34600 N.)

Dove Valley 58  
57 (33000 N.)

Lone Mtn. 56  
55 (31400 N.)

Dixeleta 54  
53 (29800 N.)

Dynamite 52  
51 (28200 N.)

Jomax Rd. 50  
49 (26600 N.)

Happy Valley 48  
47 (25000 N.)

Pncle. Peak 46  
45 (23400 N.)

Deer Valley 44  
43 (21800 N.)

Beardsley 42  
41 (20200 N.)

Union Hills      101 Freeway 40  
39 (18600 N.)

Bell Rd. 38  
37 (17000 N.)

Greenway         CAP Canal 36  
35 (15400 N.)

Thunderbird 34  
33 (13800 N.)

Cactus Rd. 32  
31 (12200 N.)

Shea Blvd. 30  
29 (10600 N.)

Doubletree
28  
27 (9000 N.)

Mockingbird 26        
25 (8000 N.)

Indian Bend 24      
23 (7000 N.)

MacDonald 22      
21 (6000 N.)

Chaparral 20      
19 (5000 N.)

Indian School
18        
17 (4100 N.)

Thomas 16       
15 (2900 N.)

McDowell 14        
13 (1600 N.)

McKellips 12        
11 (300 N.)
10    
9

Inspector
Chris Mendez

480-312-5734 (O)
602-908-9046 (C)

CMendez@Scottsdaleaz.gov

Area 3 Inspector
Cesar Alcantar

480-312-5774 (O)
480-209-3047 (C)

JAlcantar@Scottsdaleaz.gov

Brian Dick
Field  Engineering 

Supervisor

480-312-8122 (O)
602-228-2187 (C)

BDick@Scottsdaleaz.gov

After Hours
Emergency Contact

1

3

2

4

Summer Hours
April - October

6:00 AM - 2:30 PM
Winter Hours

November - March
7:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Automated
Permit Scheduling

480-312-5796
480-312-5750

5

Scan QR Code

In Upper Right 
Corner of Permit

To Schedule 
Inspection

Area 4 Inspector
Aaron Roby

480-312-8125 (O)
480-407-7022 (C)

ARoby@Scottsdaleaz.gov

Area 5 Inspector
Ray Padilla

480-312-5789 (O)
602-541-0586 (C)

RPadilla@Scottsdaleaz.gov

Area 2 Inspector
Sonny Schreiner

480-312-5783 (O)
602-819-7718 (C)

SSchreiner@Scottsdaleaz.gov

Area 1 Inspector
Vince Cusumano

480-312-5761 (O)
602-828-0847 (C)

VCusumano@Scottsdaleaz.gov
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